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State of Georgia Approved Pretreatment Programs  

Albany City of 

PO Box 447, Albany GA 31703-4801 

229-431-0124 

Darrell Tatum 

DTatum@dougherty.ga.us 

 
Americus City of - CH2M Hill 

PO Box 526, Americus GA 31709 

229-924-4419 

Rick Leisner 

Richard.Leisner@Ch2m.com 

 
Athens Clark County 

PO Box 1868 Athens GA 30613-4199 

706-613-3481 

Dave Bloyer 

David.Bloyer@AthensClarkeCounty.com 

 
Atlanta City of 

72 Marietta Street 8th Floor Atlanta GA 30303 

404-546-1352 

Denise Skinner-Hurst 

DSkinnerhurst@atlantaga.org 

 
Augusta City of - ESG Operations 

1820 Doug Bernard Pkwy, Augusta GA 30906 

706-793-1691 

Brice Doolittle 

BDoolittle@ESGInc.com 

 

Brunswick Glynn Joint Water and Sewer 

700 Glouster Street, Brunswick GA 31520 

912-261-7143 

Angela Walker 

AWalker@bgjwsc.org 

 
Buford City of 

2300 Buford Hwy Buford GA 30518 

770-271-7987 

MS. Robbie Issacs 

Risaacs@cityofbuford.com 
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Calhoun City of 

700 West Line Calhoun GA 30703 

770-602-6051 

Mark Gibson 

MGibson@calnet-ga.net 

 Canton City of  

687 Marietta Highway Canton GA 30114 

770-891-9118 

Spencer Carpenter 

S.Carpenter@utilitypartnersllc.com 

 
Carrolton City of 

PO Box 1949 Carrollton GA 30112 

770-830-2017 

James Wingo 

Jwingo@carrolton-ga.gov 

 Cartersville City of 

PO Box 1390 Cartersville GA 30120 

770-387-5681 

Lisa Eury 

Leury@cityofcartersville.com 

 Cedartown City of 

PO Box 65 Cedartown, GA 30125 

770-748-1225 x 280 

Ralph Willbanks 

Rwillbanks@cedartowngeorgia.gov 

  
Chatsworth City of 

PO Box 100 Chatsworth GA 30705 

706-695-3132 x242 

Tim Summey 

TimS@chatsworthwater.com 

 Cherokee County - Fitzgerald Creek 
260 Colemans Bluff Drive Woodstock GA 
30188 

678-313-1947 

Nate Giddens 

nateg@ccwsa.com 
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 Clayton County Water Authority 

688 Flint River Road Jonesboro GA 30238 

770-478-7496 

Jennifer Brandon 

Jennifer.Brandon@ccwa.us 

 Cleveland City of 

85s Main Street Cleveland GA 

706-865-6144 

Tom Guy 

citywell@windstream.net 

 Cobb County Water System 

680 South Cobb Drive Marietta GA 30036 

770-419-6422 

Bob Bourne 

Bbourne@cobbcounty.org 

 Columbia County Water & Sewage 

PO Box 204660 Martinez GA 30917 

706-863-6928 

Margaret Doss 

Mdoss@columbiacountyga.gov 

 
Columbus City of  Water Works 

PO Box 1600 Columbus GA 31902 

706-649-3490 

William Kent 

wkent@cwwga.org 

 Cornelia City of 

PO Box 785 Cornelia, GA 30531 

706-894-3085 

Andrew Pilgram 

apilgrim@corneliageorgia.org 

 Covington City of 

PO Box 1527  Covington, GA 30015 

770-385-2085 

Hank Holder 

Hholder@cityofcovington.org 
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Coweta County Water & Sewer Authority 

545 Corinth Road Newnan GA 30263 

770-254- 3710  x8879 

Greg Perkins 

Gperkins@cowetawater.com 

 Cumming City of 
4605 Environmntal Campus Drive Cumming GA 
30040 

770-781-2018 

Linda Lea 

LindaLea@cityofcumming.net 

 Dalton City of 

PO Box 869 Dalton GA 30722 

706-529-1241 

Keith Coffey 

kcoffet@dutil.com 

 Dekalb County 

4124 Flakes Mill Road Decatur, GA 30034 

Decatur, GA 30034 

Malcolm Tipton 

MTTipton@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 Douglas City of  ESG Inc 

622 Iron Road Douglas GA 31533 

912-389-3452 

Chris McLarnon 

Cmclarnon@esginc.net 

 Ellijay Gilmer County WSA 

64Merk DaviStreet Eeelijy GA 30540 

706-635-7930 

Jody Huff 

wwtp@etcmail.com 

 
Fulton CO Department of Public Works 

141 Pryor Street Atanta GA  

404-612-0212 

Ngozi Daramola 

NgoziDaramola@fultoncounty.org 
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Gainesville City of 
2641 Old Flowery Branch Rd Gainesville GA 
30504 

770-532-7462 

Eric Lundsford 

elundsford@gainesville.org 

 Greesboro City of 

212 N Main Street Greensboro GA 30224 

706-453-2200 

Brenda Burke 

BBurke@Greensboroga.gov 

 Griffin City of 

PO Box T Griffin GA 30224 

770-233-2941 

Todd Holderfield 

Tholderfield@cityofgriffin.com 

 Gwinnett County 

684 Winder Hwy Lawrencevile GA 30045 

678-376-6944 

Cindy Keel 

Cindy.Keel@Gwinnettcounty.com 

 Hartwell City of 

456 East Howell Street Hartwell GA 30643 

706-856-3212 

Dan Gaines 

DGainesHartwell @comcast.net 

 Hawkinsville City of 

PO Box 120 Hawkinsville GA 31036 

478-783-9245 

John Worley 

JWW@hawkinsvillega.net 

 Henry County WSA 

700 Hwy 42 North McDonough GA 30253 

678-583-5611 

Patrick Chelsey 

Patrick.Chelsey@hcwa.com 

 

mailto:elundsford@gainesville.org
mailto:BBurke@Greensboroga.gov
mailto:Tholderfield@cityofgriffin.com
mailto:Cindy.Keel@Gwinnettcounty.com
mailto:JWW@hawkinsvillega.net
mailto:Patrick.Chelsey@hcwa.com


6 
 

Jackson County WSA 

PO Box 869 Jefferson GA 30549 

706-367-1741 X302 

Mark Dudziak 

Mdudziak@JCWSA.com 

 Lafayette City of 

PO Box 89 Layfayette GA 30728 

706-639-1561 

Wally Meeks 

Wmeeks@cityoflafayettega.org 

LaGrange City of 

PO Box 430 LaGrange GA 30241 

706-883-2150 

Mike Costley 

Mcostley@lagrangega.org 

 Macon City of 

918 MLK JR Blvd Macon GA 31202 

478-464-5678 

Mark Wyzalek 

mwyzalek@maconwater.org 

 Milledgeville City of 

211 Highview Rd Milledgeville GA 31061 

478-414-4059 

Amanda Martin Akins 

AMartin@milledgevillega.us  

  
Moultrie City of  ESG 

PO Box  Moultrie GA 31776 

229-985-1974 x 6150 

Charlie Haulbrook 

CharlieHaulbrook@moultriega.ga  

 Newnan City of 

PO Box578 Newnan GA 32064 

770-683-0994 

Matthew Kuehl 

mkuehl@newnanutilitiies.com 
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Newton County 

PO Box 1137 Covington GA 30015 

678-342-4180 

Phillip Langford 

plangford@co.newton.ga.us  

 Peachtree City of WSA 

1127 Hwy 74 South Peachtree City GA 30269 

770-487-7993 

Susan Lee 

Susan@pcwasa.org 

 Rockdale Water Resources ESG 

2440 Tatum Road NE Conyers GA  

770-278-7517 

Paula Doughty 

pdoughty@esginc.net 

 Rome City of 

212 Blacks Bluff Road Rome GA 30161 

706-236-4592 

Jackie Turpin 

jturpin@romega.us 

 Savannah City of 

1400 E President Street Savannah, GA  

912-525-3100 

Robert Bolling 

rbolling@savannahga.gov 

  
Statesboro  

302 Briarwood Road Statesboro GA 30458 

912-764-0606 

Matt Aycock 

Matt.Aycock@statesboroga.gov 

 
Summerville City of  CH2MHill 

470 Red Oak Road Summerville GA 30747 

706-859-0898 

Chris Tuggle 

ctuggle@summervillega.org 
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Swainsboro City of 

574 Industrial Way Swainsboro GA 

478-237-6738 

Mike Connolly 

Michael.Connolly@CHSM.com 

 Thomaston City of 

PO Box 672 Thomaston GA 30286 

706-938-1411 

Victor Cozart 

Victor.Cozart@stservices.com 

 Thomasville City of 

PO Box 1540 Thomasville GA 31799 

229-227-3275 

Jim Ridley 

Jim@Thomasville.org 

 Tifton City of ESG 

80 Old Brookfield Rd Tifton GA 31794 

229-391-3904 

Thomas Coker 

Tcoker@esginc.com 

 Toccoa City of 

PO Box 579 Toccoa GA 30577 

706-282-3247 

Michael Barningham 

pretreat@cityoftoccoa.com 

  
Trion Town of 

PO Box 850 Trion GA 30753 

706-734-7014 

Andy Milton 

townoftrionwwtp@yahoo.com 

 Valdosta City of 

PO Box 1125 Valsosta GA 31603 

229-259-3592 

Russell Doorman 

rdoorman@valdostacity.com 
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 Vidalia City of 

PO Box 280 Vidalia GA 30475 

912-537-7029 

Robbie Akins 

rakins@esginc.net 

 Vienna City of 

PO Box 436 Vienna GA 31092 

229-268-6172 

Michael Bowens 

Michael.Bowens@cityofvienna.org  

 Villa Rica City of 
185 Barber Industrial CT Villa Rica GA 
30180 

770-4597015 

Cylas Thompson 

Cthompson@villarica.org 

Walker County WSA 

PO Box 248 Flintstone GA 30725 

706-375-3028 

Brandon Whitley 

BJWhitley@nexband.com 

 Warner Robbins City of 

250 Industrial Blvd Warner Robbins GA 31088 

478-929-1903 

Mike New 

Mnew@wrga.gov 

  
Washington City of CH2M Hill 

80 Andrew Drive Washington GA 30673 

706-678-7703 

Ms Kelly Wilson 

Kelly.Wilson@Ch2m.com 

  
Waycross City of ESG 

PO Drawer 99 Waycross GA 31502 

912-287-2945 

Larry Yockachonis 

Lyockachonis@esginc.net 
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 Waynesboro City of CH2mHill 

501 Woodland Drive Waynesboro GA 30830 

706-554--8035 

Danny Wilkerson 

Danny.Wilkerson@ch2m.com 

 Winder City of 

PO Box 566 Winder GA 30608 

770-868-0863 

Jamey West 

JNWest@esginc.com 
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